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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

224 - Girls Under 15 800 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 12 Setzfand Eliza DAL 2:38.70  

2 357 Sullivan Ashley ISKL 2:48.47  

3 197 Yu Qian Tan KTJ 2:52.95  

4 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 3:04.20  

5 321 Van den Bosch Ivy Grace ISKL 3:07.88  

6 413 Zhang Lillian ISKL 3:09.23  

7 198 Najwa Nurul KTJ 3:11.98  

8 247 Chen Cindie ISP 3:15.26  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 119 Djojonegoro Aliana JIS 2:48.88  

2 114 Cendra Karen JIS 3:06.82  

3 120 Rusmussen Shannon JIS 3:07.44  

4 117 Corkey Ava JIS 3:20.91  

5 116 Anderson Evie JIS 3:40.85  

6 123 Kim Dahyun JIS 3:52.47  

7 115 Pavlin Isabella JIS 4:00.76  

- 414 Sullivan Katelyn ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 15 800 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 12 Setzfand Eliza DAL 2:38.70

2 1 357 Sullivan Ashley ISKL 2:48.47

3 2 119 Djojonegoro Aliana JIS 2:48.88

4 1 197 Yu Qian Tan KTJ 2:52.95

5 1 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 3:04.20

6 2 114 Cendra Karen JIS 3:06.82

7 2 120 Rusmussen Shannon JIS 3:07.44

8 1 321 Van den Bosch Ivy Grace ISKL 3:07.88

9 1 413 Zhang Lillian ISKL 3:09.23

10 1 198 Najwa Nurul KTJ 3:11.98

11 1 247 Chen Cindie ISP 3:15.26

12 2 117 Corkey Ava JIS 3:20.91

13 2 116 Anderson Evie JIS 3:40.85

14 2 123 Kim Dahyun JIS 3:52.47

15 2 115 Pavlin Isabella JIS 4:00.76

- 2 414 Sullivan Katelyn ISKL DNS


